CWCA Financial Report 2019

INCOME
Membership
Ehxibition Fees
Shuli Fund

Refund Arc Gallery

Total Income
EXPENSES
Storage Rental
Exhibits
Total Expenses
Net Income 2019
Balance In Checking
Balance in Paypal

CD (approx)

Total Amount

$450.00
$640.00
$100.00
$425.00

$1615.00

$752.00
$295.46

$1047,46

$567.54

$14,661..82
$70.00

$1356.00

$16,087.82



