CWCA Financial Report 2019

INCOME

Membership	\$450.00
Ehxibition Fees	\$640.00
Shuli Fund	\$100.00
Refund Arc Gallery	\$425.00

Total Income	\$1615.00
--------------	-----------

EXPENSES

Storage Rental Exhibits	\$752.00 \$295.46
Total Expenses	\$1047,46
Net Income 2019	\$567.54
Balance In Checking Balance in Paypal CD (approx)	\$14,66182 \$70.00 \$1356.00
Total Amount	\$16,087.82